

SLP(C)... 647 OF 2002

ITEM No.33

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 647/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2001 in FA 3118/01
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PROJECT MANAGER, O.N.G.C. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PATEL GOVINDBHAI NATVARLAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With I.A.No.1 (for c/delay in filing SLP)
With

SLP(C)...CC 1759/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1760/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1761/2002,
SLP(C)...CC 1763/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1764/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1793/2002
with I.A.1 (for C/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 05/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Tag with SLP(C)No...CC 489/2002.
List these matters on 16th August, 2002.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master